The National Pony Express Association a non-profit organization, is dedicated to the preservation and marking of the Pony Express National Historic Trail.

## 2021-Annual Re-Ride of the Pony Express

National



Send a Letter by PONY EXPRESS!
From Sacramento, CA to St. Joseph, Missouri in 10 days!

Mail will be carried by horseback by over 700 riders from California, through Nevada, Utah, Wyoming, Colorado, Nebraska, Kansas and into Missouri. The letters will depart Sacramento, California on Wednesday, June 16th, at 2:00pm PDT and will arrive in St. Joseph, Missouri on Saturday, June 26th, at 7:30 pm CDT. Envelopes then receive a special postmark and are delivered by USPS. A special historical vignette this year will commemorate Kansas. Visit www.nationalponyexpress.org for additional information and to follow the ride progress map.

SEND ORDERS and one check or money order to cover purchase to:
National Pony Express Assoc.
2458 Navajo Rd, Frankfort, KS 66427
For questions regarding orders - Phone (785) 799-5236

print COMMEMORATIVE LETTERS (described									
PURCHASER		PHONE							
RECIPIENT'S NAME								_	
ADDRESS								_	
CITY		s	TATE		Z	IP			
If ordering more than one letter, enclose	a list o	of addi	tional r	names	and a	ddres	ses.		
State to be credited with sale: (Circle one) CA National									
**************************************	0 EAC	H -Or	der by	May	1st		* * * * * * *	r <b>*</b>	
PURCHASER		PHONE							
ADDRESS								_	
CITY.STATE.ZIP								_	
State to be credited with sale: (Circle one) CA	NV	UT	WY	NE	СО	KS	МО		